Inman Blue Derek

The Jackson 6

All The President's Men
Stairway To Kevin

The Stormin' Gormans
Inman Red Darren
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Rubbers
Won Lost Won

66
63
51
44
42
44

Rubbers
Lost

40

41

55

56

56

62

Rubbers %
62
61
48
44
43
42

Games
Won
228
212
193
183
169
177

Games
Lost
165
169
208
202
198
220

Games %
58
56
48
48
46
45



